
Clash Of Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun

Bernardini Enrico (06/634) 4 6 4 8 4 0 3 7 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 8 0 0

Ciampi Giovanni (06/674) 4 7 4 6 4 0 3 5 4 6 4 5 4 11 4 6 4 8 0 0

Capasso Fabrizio (06/673) 0 0 4 9 4 0 3 8 4 3 4 8 2 6 2 1 4 7 0 0

Genduso Andrea (06/676) 4 7 4 2 0 0 2 0 4 6 4 7 2 0 2 2 4 8 0 0

Mancini Sara (06/1611) 4 6 0 0 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bernardini Enrico 06/634 35 63 1,80

Ciampi Giovanni 06/674 35 54 1,54

Capasso Fabrizio 06/673 27 42 1,56

Genduso Andrea 06/676 26 32 1,23

Mancini Sara 06/1611 17 24 1,41

Coppini

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Maio Pasquale (06/128) 4 7 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 7

Hoxha Adil (06/1883) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 10

Donati Marco (06/1798) 4 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 0

Pretelli Cristiano (06/125) 0 0 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 2 3 0 4 7 0 0 4 0

Cirri Arun (06/353) 4 5 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maio Pasquale 06/128 32 61 1,91

Hoxha Adil 06/1883 24 58 2,42

Donati Marco 06/1798 28 41 1,46

Pretelli Cristiano 06/125 27 25 0,93

Cirri Arun 06/353 12 24 2,00

Drunk Darts 1978

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Piochi Giuseppe (06/2353) 4 0 4 6 4 7 3 4 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 5

Terlindi Luca (06/2352) 4 0 4 3 4 8 3 4 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 6 3 0

De Masi Gianpaolo (06/2354) 4 0 4 4 4 6 3 5 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 4 4 4

De Donato Marco (06/2355) 4 0 4 1 4 3 3 2 4 0 0 0 3 1 4 3 4 4 4 2

Domino Mirko (06/2356) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Piochi Giuseppe 06/2353 35 53 1,51

Terlindi Luca 06/2352 34 38 1,12

De Masi Gianpaolo 06/2354 35 35 1,00

De Donato Marco 06/2355 34 16 0,47

Domino Mirko 06/2356 0 0 0,00

I Conti Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Catoio Federico (06/1115) 4 8 4 11 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 3 4 10 4 9 0 0

De Benedetto Alessio (06/1116) 4 5 4 3 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 4 0 0

Pagano Roberto (06/1117) 4 8 4 4 4 4 3 3 0 0 4 3 4 2 4 2 4 3 0 0

Caccavale Antonio (06/1302) 4 3 4 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Striatto Michelangelo (06/2283) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 4 4 4 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Catoio Federico 06/1115 32 61 1,91

De Benedetto Alessio 06/1116 32 51 1,59

Pagano Roberto 06/1117 31 29 0,94

Caccavale Antonio 06/1302 12 13 1,08

Striatto Michelangelo 06/2283 15 13 0,87

La Gang Del Mosto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Carta Eleonora (06/2358) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romeo Sabrina (06/2360) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Jessica (06/2357) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tarateta Irene (06/2359) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carta Eleonora 06/2358 0 0 0,00

Romeo Sabrina 06/2360 0 0 0,00

Rossi Jessica 06/2357 0 0 0,00

Tarateta Irene 06/2359 0 0 0,00



Le Camelot

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Santolini Gianni (06/1408) 4 9 4 0 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 12

Pieralli Serghej (06/2367) 4 3 4 0 4 6 0 0 2 6 4 7 0 0 3 2 4 6 4 11

Acciai Matteo (06/2365) 3 4 0 0 4 7 2 1 2 3 4 2 0 0 2 0 4 11 4 8

Maselusa Andrei (06/2368) 4 6 4 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 6

Moisa Sebastian (06/2364) 1 0 0 0 4 3 3 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 6 0 0

Risaliti Alice (06/2366) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Astolfi Stefano (06/2467) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santolini Gianni 06/1408 36 78 2,17

Pieralli Serghej 06/2367 29 41 1,41

Acciai Matteo 06/2365 25 36 1,44

Maselusa Andrei 06/2368 24 28 1,17

Moisa Sebastian 06/2364 15 19 1,27

Risaliti Alice 06/2366 5 4 0,80

Astolfi Stefano 06/2467 0 0 0,00


